Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
19-29 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
30-39 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
19-29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
70+ ETQN
70+ ETQON
50-59 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 331
Male 298
Male 225
Male 263
Male 175
Male 210
Male 317
Male 290
Male 112
Male 321
Male 353
Male 237
Male 161
Male 292
Male 196
Male 166
Male 159
Male 370
Male 285
Male 135
Male 228
Male 373
Male 176
Male 366
Male 205
Male 374
Male 127
Male 268
Male 288

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
EANGGa
GR
GR
GR
EANGGa
GR
GR
GR
EANGGa
GR
GR
GR

XPHXTOZ TEMIMEAHZ

MEQPI10% MEPPAKHX

FEQPTI0Z KOYTPOYAHZ

XAPHZ MMAAQMENAKHZ
MANQAHX APAKAKHZ
BAXIAEIOYX AHMHTPEAOX
MEQPT10Z ZAPTZETAKHX
STAYPOZX NMANATMQTAKHZ
EFTICHIOS KLEINAKIS

MNAProx HeAKH:

AHMHTPHZ ®PATKIOYAAKHZ
MANNHX AIBIAKHZ
EMMANOYHA INAKOYMAKHZ
MENEAAOX MAMAAHMHTPAKHZ
IQANNHZ KAZIQAAZ

ANTQONHX 'PHTOPOMIXEAAKHX
MANNHZ TEPANIQTAKHX

NIKOZ ANTONAKAKHZ
MANATIQTHX OIKONOMOTOYAOX
STYAIANOX AKPQTHPIANAKHZ
EAEYOEPIOZ KPIAPHX

IOANNHX INANNEAHX
XAPAAAMIMOLZ APAKAKHZ
MIXAAHX XPYXOXEPAKHX
MAPKOZ KATPITZIAAKHX
KONZTANTINOX TZAKANIKAZ
PA®A VAN DEN BROECK
MIXAAHZ MMEAIBANAKHZ
>ABBAX OYZOYNIAHX

80g ATONAZ MAXHZ ®APATTIOY KANTANOY 7500m

MAAAIOXQPA TRT
TH M.K.A-T'E.X EAEYOEPIOZ BENIZEAOX
2AYX

KLEINAKIS
YPTAKINA
ARKALOS

2AYX

OMAAA APOMEQN YT EIAY KIZAMOY
MAAAIOXQPA TRT

APYZ KANTANOX

>AYP

XOXAIOY TEAM

MAAAIOXQPA TRT

OPIZONTAZ

>AYP
>.A.Y.METAAONHX0%
MANOS CLUB-ZAYX

0:26:26.117
0:26:45.060
0:26:57.954
0:29:15.687
0:29:47.627
0:29:57.507
0:30:15.427
0:30:31.584
0:30:37.827
0:30:48.997
0:30:55.110
0:30:56.450
0:31:08.897
0:31:28.727
0:31:29.950
0:31:30.940
0:31:42.924
0:32:32.627
0:32:34.110
0:32:48.044
0:33:24.140
0:33:41.260
0:33:53.400
0:33:57.220
0:34:09.690
0:34:20.004
0:34:22.347
0:34:50.074
0:34:53.434
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Cat.
19-29 ETQN
N'YMNAZIOY
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
N'YMNAZIOY
50-59 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
19-29 ETON
60-69 ETQN
70+ ETQN
19-29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

168
339
348
287
209
360
271
337
134
279
352
355
318
208
195
221
108
265
235
305
142
338
167
101
311
216
320
105
172
180
350
207

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ANTQONHX AAYKAAAKHX
ANAPEAY TPAKAKHZ
IOANNHX ®AQPOX

EAENH OP®ANOYAAKH
MANQAHY KAHPONOMAKHZX
MAPIANNA XAPTZOYAAKH
AHMHTPHZ MMITZEX
AHMHTPIOX TZIQTHZ
AHMOZOENHX AKPIBAKHZ
MNQProz NIKH®OPAAHX
MEQPTIA ®PATKIAAH
MAYAOX ®YAAAAITAKHZ
MEQPI10X ZAPTZETAKHZ
MANNHX KEAEZHZ
OAYMITIA KAPAAYTH
BAXIAHX KOYAIZAKHX
TRACY HARRINGTON
AHMHTPHZ MMAPIKOX
MANQAHS AIAZKAX
MANATQTHX NMOAYAQPOX
OEO®ANHE BAAAKQXTAY
EAENH TZOMITANAKH
MANNHX AAPKHZ
MARGARET BRADY
BAXIAHY PAMTHZ
FPHIOPHZ KONTAAAKHX
OPATKIXKOX ZAPTZETAKHZ
STEVE GRIGG

MANNHX APAKAKHX
ANTQONHZ ZAXAPIOYAAKHX
APXTOTEAHZ ®OYPNAPAKHZ
NEKTAPIOZ KATZIGAPAKHX

ANTQNOI'TANNAKH BAZIAIKH
AYM

ARKALOS& OPIZONTAZ
MAAAIOXQPA TPT

MANOS CLUB-ZAYX

2AYI

VLITA RUNNING TEAM

ANE=APTHTA

KOYKOYAITAKH
THE BRONZE ESSENCE

TRT
2AYX

KPI-KPI TRI-RUNNERS
PALEOCHORA TRT
TRT PALEOCHORA

ZERNIGHTMARE

KISSAMOS RUNNING CLUB
APAKAKHX

ZAPOX

OMAAA APOMEQN KIZAMOY
2AYX

0:34:56.750
0:35:19.830
0:35:28.067
0:35:39.884
0:35:42.097
0:35:44.770
0:35:46.774
0:35:50.874
0:36:20.424
0:36:27.204
0:36:29.427
0:36:36.204
0:36:38.330
0:36:40.887
0:36:57.767
0:36:58.724
0:37:30.434
0:37:34.794
0:38:02.120
0:38:12.104
0:38:19.874
0:38:21.877
0:38:39.490
0:38:42.720
0:38:43.490
0:38:45.840
0:39:02.940
0:39:05.064
0:39:05.064
0:39:12.877
0:39:14.987
0:39:28.120
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

14
15

16
17
14
15

16

17
16
12
17
18

18
19
20
18

21
19
19
20
20
21

22

Cat.
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
N'YMNAZIOY
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
30-39 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
N'YMNAZIOY
N'YMNAZIOY
60-69 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
70+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 211
Male 194
Female 137
Male 184
Female 286
Male 347
Male 329
Male 118
Female 106
Male 243
Male 191
Male 132
Male 391
Male 223
Male 393
Male 394
Male 282
Female 259
Female 257
Male 110
Male 382
Female 277
Male 111
Male 330
Male 335
Male 313
Male 178
Male 206
Male 302
Male 148
Male 272
Female 139

Country

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GB

GR

GR
KANAAAZ
GR
EANGGa
EANGOa
GR

GR

GR

GR
EANGGa
GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

AHMHTPHZ KOKOINMANNAKHX
MANATIQTHZ KAPBOYNHX
IPIAA ANAPIANAKH
FEQPTI0Z IEPQNYMAKHX
FEQPI'1A OIKONOMOIMOYAQOY
MHNAZ ®AOYPHX

AHMHTPHZ 2XOINOMNAOKAKHZ

PANT PANATHAS

TANJA GUNTHER
POWELL-DAVIES MARTIN
ANTQONHX KAAOYPHX
NIKOAAOZ ATTEAIAHX
HAYDEN FORD
EMMANOYHA KOYPOYTAKHZ
JENS MANGERUD

FILIP MANGERUD

EOYEZAI NIKOAAI

MAIPH MIXEAIOYAAKH
MAPIA-MANNIANA MITAAH
IOANNIS KALLINIKOS
XPHXTOZ =EZONAKHX
XPIZTINA NA=AKH
ANDREAS KINDL
NIKOAAOZX TAZIOYAAX
EYAITEAOX TZANETOX
XPHXTOZ PONTHPHX
NIKOAAOZ APOYMMNAKHX
®QOTIOX KATXAPHX
MANOAHX MAOKAMAKHZX
KQXTAY BEPBEPIAHX
MANNHX MMAAZOYAAKH
BAZIAIKH ANTQONOI'TANNAKH

TAMEINOI AAIKOI APOMEIX
TAMEINOI AAIKOI APOMEIX

CRETAN WILD

CRETA WILT

2YAAOIOX OPEINOY TPEZIMATOX KABOYZIOY
MANGERUD
MANGERUD

MEFAAONHZOZ-OPIZONTAX
XPYZAAIAA

>AYX

OMAAA APOMEQN KIZAMOY

>AYX
ANTQNOTI'TANNAKH BAXIAIKH

0:39:58.644
0:39:59.757
0:40:07.674
0:40:08.777
0:40:15.254
0:40:17.594
0:40:19.660
0:40:21.877
0:40:30.080
0:40:37.637
0:40:43.920
0:41:08.067
0:41:14.924
0:41:15.924
0:41:23.814
0:41:23.814
0:41:48.970
0:41:50.197
0:41:50.314
0:42:02.984
0:42:05.097
0:42:20.437
0:42:21.117
0:42:22.324
0:42:22.324
0:42:25.184
0:42:28.954
0:42:30.057
0:42:30.837
0:42:33.147
0:42:37.404
0:42:51.614
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

By Gen. By Cat.

80
81
82
15
83
84
16
85
17
86
18
87
88
89
90
19
91
92
93
20
94
95
96
97
98
99
21
100
22
101
23
24

10
22
21
23
11
23
22
12
23
24
24
24

25
25
13
14
26
25
26

27
26
13
27

15
29

Cat.
60-69 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
70+ ETQON
70+ ETQN
N'YMNAZIOY
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
N'YMNAZIOY
F'YMNAZIOY
40-49 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
AYKEIOY
19-29 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
19-29 ETQN

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

107
269
114
400
218
324
357
248
154
126
128
381
332
102
203
334
250
233
256
185
291
125
281
340
389
349
140
162
315
179
280
306

Country

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
EANGOa
GR
GB
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
EANGGa
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

RICHARD K. HARRIMAN
MIXAAHY MIMENAKHX
VASILEIOS KYRITSIS

MAPIA KAMIZAKH
AHMHTPHZ KOXKINAX
MANNHZ X TEPANOTIANNHZ
STE®H oQTIOY

KQNXTANTINOZ MAAANAPAKHX

MAPAZKEYH BOYPH
LEFTERIS TSAKIRIS

ESMERIJ VAN DEURSEN
MANQAHX XTAYPOYAAKHZ
OAIBEP TEEMONT

HARMAN DERRICK
NIKOAAOZ KAXTPINAKHX
XPIZTINA TZANAKAKH
M'EQPr10x MANOYZAKHZ
ANTQNIOZ AANTZAKHZ
KQXTAZ MHIMAKHX

PENIA KAKOYPH
AHMHTPIOX MANTEAAKHX
DIMITRIS STATHAKIS

ENOEA NIKOAAI

MYPQN TPAKAKHZ
EMMANOYHA NMYPOBOAAKHX
MANOY20% ®OYNTOYAAKHX
ANAPOMAXH APBANITH
NIKOAAOZ NANNAKOIMOYAOX
AAIKH ZAPTZETAKH
NIKOAAOX EYOYMIOY
20YAA NIKOAAKAKH
API'YPQ IMOYNTOYKIAQOY

CRETAN DESTINATION RETREATS

ANE=APTHTOZX

2AYX

CRETAN WILD

RETHMNOL RUNNERS ASSOCIATION

MAAAIOXQPA TRT

2.AYX

MIYIAKI PERSONAL TRAINING PROJECT
>AYX

ANTQNOTI'TANNAKH BAXIAIKH

KOYKOYAITAKH

>AYX - MANOS CLUB

0:42:56.180
0:42:58.167
0:43:03.860
0:43:05.530
0:43:07.410
0:43:47.834
0:44:00.100
0:44:07.430
0:44:09.107
0:44:25.237
0:44:27.794
0:44:44.164
0:44:59.394
0:45:06.650
0:45:10.424
0:45:17.944
0:45:20.030
0:45:23.037
0:45:23.594
0:45:23.594
0:45:29.507
0:45:36.340
0:45:39.444
0:45:42.854
0:45:43.414
0:45:49.877
0:45:59.420
0:46:06.940
0:46:14.730
0:46:18.500
0:46:21.044
0:46:23.167



By Gen. By Cat.

102
103
104
105
25
106
107
108
26
109
110
111
27
28
112
113
29
114
115
30
116
117
118
31
32
119
33
120
121
122
123
34

28
16

30
14
31
29

17
30
31
32

15
27
33
34
28
35
18
19
16
32
33

36

17

29

18

34

Cat.
40-49 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
70+ ETON
19-29 ETQON
30-39 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
70+ ETQN
60-69 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
N'YMNAZIOY
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
19-29 ETON
19-29 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
30-39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
70+ ETQON
19-29 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
AMEA
30-39 ETQON
AYKEIOY
40-49 ETQN

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

152
230
260
190
323
144
278
364
103
266
314
246
398
222
116
238
193
255
372
267
294
297
232
270
120
147
342
119
188
164
328
123

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
EANGGa
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
EANGGa
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

AHMHTPHZ BAAXANTQONHX
MQProz KONXTANTAKHX
ANTQONHX MOYNTPAKHX
AAE=ANAPOX KAAAHX
EMMANOYEAA ZTAYPOY
NMPOAPOMOX AAZAKHZ
METPOX NA=ZAKHX
IQANNHZ XPIXTOAOYAAKOZ
ANNIE ECCLES

MANQAHX MIMAPIKOZ
NIKOAAOZ >AMAPTZHX
KQNXTANTINOXZ MAKPAKHX
OAIAPA ANAPIANAKH
IQANNA ®OYPOYAAKH
MAOGIOZ BAONTAKHX
FEQPTI0Z AIOTZ0X

MAPIA KAPAMANIAQY
MIXAAHXZ MENIOYAAKHX
MIXAAHZ NMOAAPAL
AIKATEPINH MIEAIBANAKH
2MYPOZ MATAAOIMOYAOX
NIKOZ MEPAIKAKHX
KQZTANTHX KOXTANTINIAHE
XPIZTINA MNITZANAKH
MONIKA PFOHL
APIXTEIAHY BENHX
IXMHNH TXIKAAEPH
ALEXANDROS PANTELEMIDIS
ANAPEAY KAAAITZAKHZ
MANNHZ TOYNAPHZ
MNAQProx ZdHNAPOAAKHX
MARO SERGAKI

OYK
SAYX

2AYX
CRETAN WILD
OPIZONTAZ

PROTEAS 2004

PROTEAS 2004
MAAAIOXQPA TRT & VLITART
2AYX XANION

FAX. MAAIQN
ANE=APTHTOX

OPIZONTAZ

TRT NMAAAIOXQPA

PROTEAS 2004

AN TPIAX

>AYX.

>OHNAPOAAKHZ

0:46:39.897
0:46:40.434
0:46:41.880
0:46:59.780
0:47:17.627
0:47:19.620
0:47:20.070
0:47:32.974
0:47:36.644
0:47:40.957
0:47:52.764
0:47:53.860
0:47:55.640
0:48:12.204
0:48:27.377
0:48:51.210
0:49:12.697
0:49:19.224
0:49:27.957
0:49:39.914
0:49:53.794
0:49:55.447
0:50:02.347
0:50:07.447
0:50:33.154
0:50:46.870
0:50:50.204
0:51:32.017
0:51:58.677
0:52:37.917
0:53:00.174
0:53:06.670



By Gen. By Cat.

124
125
35
36
126
37
127
38
128
39
129
130
131
132
40
133
41
134
135
136
42
43
137
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
138

3

37
35
20
19
10
30
20
21
38
31
39
32
11
40
10
41

12
13
42
14
15
33
36
43
34
35
37
22
38
16

Cat.
AYKEIOY
19-29 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
60-69 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
N'YMNAZIOY
50-59 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
19-29 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
N'YMNAZIOY
19-29 ETQN
70+ ETQN
19-29 ETQN
AYKEIOY
N'YMNAZIOY
F'YMNAZIOY
19-29 ETQN
N'YMNAZIOY
N'YMNAZIOY
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
19-29 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
F'YMNAZIOY

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

197
130
224
163
273
170
299
192
319
241
138
258
304
239
151
276
131
174
388
385
365
171
156
227
220
264
343
325
182
244
361
384

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
EANGGa
EAAGSa
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
EAAGSa

MEPAYIMOZ KAXXEAAKHX
ILIAS VOGIATZIS

MErKY KOYTZAMIAXH
MAPIA-200IA TKAAAA
ANTQNIOXZ MMNOMIMOAAKHX
APT'YPQ APAKAKH
MANATMQTHX NEPPAKHZ
OATA KANIAQY

IOANNHX ZAPTZETAKHZ
AOHNA AOYKOTITOYAQOY
MANAMQTHX ANTONAKAKHX
XAPAAAMIMOZ MIZAPIAHZ
ANTQONHZ NMOAAKHX
FEQPT10Z AOYKAKHX
>MAPATAA BAANTH
MANTEAHZ MQPAITAKHZ
ELENI XIMERAKI
KQNXTANTINOZ APAKAKHX
AHMHTPHZ BAPAAAAKHX
NIKOAAOZ MIMOYXAAKHZ
STAYPOYAA XPIZXTOAOYAAKOY
EYAITEAIA APAKAKH
EAEYOEPIOZ TAPOGAAAKHX
O0OMH KOYTZOYKAAKH
XPYZOYAA KOYKOYAITAKH
FEQPTIA MITANTOYBA
EAENH TZIQAH

EAINA ATIAXMENAKH
MAPIA OEOAQPAKH
F'EQPTIA MAGIOYAAKHX
AAHOINH XATZHNAKH
STPATOX MIMNOYXAAKHX

2AYP

2YAAOI0X MAPAOQONOAPOMON KPHTHX-IKAPOX

PROTEAS 2004

EMEIX A TIZ MINYPEXZ HPOAME

AOYKAKHX

2AYX
PROTEAS 2004
APAKAKHX

MITOYXAAKHX
>AYX
APAKAKHZ

CRETAN WILD-ZAYX
KOYKOYAITAKH

KATAKHX

MANAAOMANQAAKH
MMOYXAAKHX

0:53:23.020
0:54:52.204
0:55:19.647
0:57:17.997
0:57:19.537
0:57:27.497
0:57:58.034
0:58:16.470
0:58:17.684
0:58:27.614
0:58:29.270
0:58:49.704
0:58:52.797
0:59:07.654
0:59:07.877
0:59:42.694
0:59:51.164
1:00:06.140
1:00:08.914
1:00:09.177
1:00:26.604
1:00:39.527
1:01:03.467
1:02:47.964
1:03:39.644
1:04:06.910
1:04:49.650
1:05:23.034
1:05:25.137
1:05:45.060
1:07:49.747
1:08:30.167



By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender Country

190 139 5 AYKEIOY Male 386 EAAada BAXIAEIOY MMNOYXAAKHX - MMOYXAAKHX 1:08:32.127
191 52 23 30-39 ETON Female 219 GR KQNXTANTINA KOYKOYAH = 1:08:41.780
192 53 36 50-59 ETON Female 200 GR TZENH KAXTPINAKH - 1:08:50.390
193 54 37 50-59 ETON Female 367 GR EAENH WAPAKH = 1:09:06.410
194 140 17 FYMNAZIOY Male 143 GR EMMANOYHA BAPAAAAKHY - 1:09:21.624
195 141 18 F'YMNAZIOY Male 390 EAAada HAIAZ MYPOBOAAKHX = 1:09:26.907
196 55 39 40-49 ETON Female 177 GR API'YPQ APOYMIMAKH - 2AYX 1:12:06.880
197 56 19 F'YMNAZIOY Female 308 GR IQANNA MPENTKA = MPENIKA 1:12:46.200
198 57 20 F'YMNAZIOY Female 327 GR IOANNA ZOdHNAPOAAKH - SOHNAPOAAKHZ 1:12:46.420
199 58 21 60-69 ETON Female 333 GR BANA TZATI'KAPAKH = 2AYX 1:14:06.144
200 142 44 19-29 ETON Male 351 GR IOANNHX KAHPONOMAKHX - 1:16:05.734
201 59 38 50-59 ETON Female 145 GR 20®IA BAZIAAKH = 1:16:15.367
202 60 24 30-39 ETON Female 380 EAAAda MAPIA NANAAANTQONAKH - 1:16:48.424
203 61 45 19-29 ETON Female 354 GR APIZTEA ®PONTIXTH = 1:16:49.427
204 143 39 50-59 ETON Male 295 GR AHMHTPIOX MANMAAOMANQAAKHY - MAMNAAOMANQAAKH 1:16:49.427
205 144 25 30-39 ETON Male 369 EAAada APHX TZIANAKAX = 1:16:50.644
206 62 46 19-29 ETON Female 231 GR EAENH KONXTANTINOY - PROTEAS 2004 1:17:53.720
207 63 47 19-29 ETON Female 341 GR EYA TZATTAAQY = PROTEAS 2004 1:17:54.294
208 145 40 50-59 ETON Male 199 GR IOANNHX TXIBOYPAKHX 1:17:57.487
209 64 48 19-29 ETON Female 399 EAAGda ANTQONIA TPY®AKH 1:19:52.147
210 146 26 30-39 ETON Male 240 GR KONZTANTINOX INQP:MYPOX 1:19:53.267
211 65 27 30-39 ETON Female 326 GR I®IFTENEIA X TED®OY 1:23:17.867
212 147 28 30-39 ETON Male 217 GR EYAITEAOY KONTAAAKHZ 1:23:18.984
213 148 2 AMEA Male 157 GR KONZTANTINOX TAPOGAAAKHX >AYX. 1:24:24.427
214 149 21 FYMNAZIOY Male 293 GR EMMANOYHA AEAEAAKHX 1:24:30.417
215 150 29 30-39 ETON Male 234 GR EYAITEAOX AEAEAAKHX 1:24:43.900
216 151 41 50-59 ETON Male 198 GR IAKQBOY KAZXEAAKHX 1:24:49.027
217 66 40 40-49 ETON Female 187 GR ANNA MAPIA KAAAITZAKH 1:26:52.944
218 152 11 70+ ETON Male 245 GR IOANNHX MAGIOYAAKHX 1:26:56.487
219 67 12 70+ ETON Female 169 GR AGHNA AHMHTPAKOITOYAQY 2AYX 1:27:38.070
220 68 42 50-59 ETON Female 183 GR 200IA GEOAQPAKH 1:30:13.444
221 69 30 30-39 ETON Female 254 GR ANTY MAPNEAAKH 1:30:14.574



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

153
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
154
77
78
79

43
22
23
22
41
42
44
45
24
46
23
24

Cat. Gender BIB Country

50-59 ETON

Male

F'YMNAZIOY Female
N'YMNAZIOY Female

60-69 ETQON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQON
50-59 ETON
50-59 ETON

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

FYMNAZIOY Male

50-59 ETON
60-69 ETON
60-69 ETON

Female
Female
Female

362
396
395
397
214
392
251
345
153
368
296
359

GR
EANGGa
EANGSa
EANGGa
GR
EANGOa
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Name
NEKTAPIOZ XAQPAKHZ
ALEXANDRA MANGERUD
SOFIA MANGERUD
®IAOMHAA KOYTZOYMIOY
KATEPINA KONTAAAKH
APETH XTAYPAKAKH
AZIMAZIA MANOYZEAH
EAENH ®IAIQY
>TEDGANOZ BOAIKAKHZ-®IAIOX
FEQPTIA WYXAPH
IQANNA MAZX0Y
AAEZIA XAAH

MANGERUD

MANGERUD

MANGERUD

®IAIOY
®IAIOY

Finish 7.5km

1:30:22.054
1:32:46.597
1:32:51.847
1:34:28.670
1:37:28.277
1:40:42.864
1:48:56.454
2:03:09.444
2:03:31.817
2:05:27.380
2:05:53.877
2:07:57.207



